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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 6 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
29.03.2025 - 13:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Step 1:17.82 514
2. BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step 1:17.94 512
3. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 OKTOPOD 1:18.31 504
4. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 1:20.04 472
5. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 NEPTUN 1:20.91 457
6. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 NEPTUN 1:24.81 397
7. GERGURI, Amira 10 ILIRIDA 1:27.02 368
8. TRAJCHEV, Angela 07 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:28.11 354
9. TRAJCHEV, Nadja 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:29.91 333

10. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 1:31.46 316
11. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 SWC Orion 1:31.54 316
12. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.51 261
13. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 1:37.75 259
14. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:39.80 243
15. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 1:43.34 219
16. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 PK struga 1:48.16 191
17. STROILJKOVIC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA 1:50.44 180
18. KARAKULEVA, Marija 12 PK Skopje 1:52.11 172
19. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 PK struga 2:00.83 137
20. CAKIC, Natalija 10 Leskovac 2:13.91 100

 B CATEGORY

1. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 1:20.04 472
2. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 NEPTUN 1:20.91 457
3. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 NEPTUN 1:24.81 397
4. GERGURI, Amira 10 ILIRIDA 1:27.02 368
5. TRAJCHEV, Nadja 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:29.91 333
6. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 1:43.34 219
7. CAKIC, Natalija 10 Leskovac 2:13.91 100

C  CATEGORY

1. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 1:31.46 316
2. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 SWC Orion 1:31.54 316
3. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.51 261
4. KARAKULEVA, Marija 12 PK Skopje 1:52.11 172
5. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 PK struga 2:00.83 137

D CATEGORY

1. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 1:37.75 259
2. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:39.80 243
3. STROILJKOVIC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA 1:50.44 180


